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Name Email Work Fax Address1 Address2 CI ST ZIP Jurisdiction Specialty Other

AB MAC CMDs

Awodele, Olatokunbo, M.D., M.P.H. olatokunbo.awodele@anthem.com (402) 650-1600 (317) 841-4600 National Government Services 8115 Knue Road, INA102-AF10 Indianapolis, IN 46250 J6 Family Practice

Banker, Lisa, M.D., F.A.C.P. lisa.banker@palmettogba.com (803) 763-4512 Not Available Palmetto GBA P.O. Box 100238, AG-275 Columbia, SC 29203 JJ,JM Internal Medicine

Berman, Earl, M.D. FACP, MALPS-L earl.berman@cgsadmin.com (615) 660-5423 Not Available CGS Administrators, LLC 26 Century Blvd, Suite ST610 Nashville TN 37214 J15 Part B Internal Medicine

Bien-Willner, Gabriel, M.D. gabriel.bien-willner@palmettogba.com (803) 763-5083 Not Available Palmetto GBA P.O. Box 100238, AG-275 Columbia, SC 29203 MolDX

Bloschichak, Andrew, MD, MBA andrew.bloschichak@novitas-solutions.com (717) 526-6656 (717) 728-8765 Novitas Solutions, Inc 2020 Technology Parkway Suite 3001
Mechanicsburg, PA 
17050

JH/JL Family Practice

Boren, Stephen. M.D., MBA stephen.boren@anthem.com (224) 223-2699 (313) 442-4442 National Government Services 5000 Brittonfield Pkway, Suite 100 East Syracuse, NY 13057 JK Emergency Medicine

Brito, Miguel, MD miguel.brito@palmettogba.com 803-763-2250 (803) 462-2652 Palmetto GBA P.O. Box 100238 AG-275 Columbia, SC 29202-3238 JM Pathology

Burrows, Lara, M.D., MSc lara.burrows@anthem.com (216) 318-1043 (315) 442-4011 National Government Services 8115 Knue Road, INA102-AF10 Indianapolis, IN 46250 J6/JK AB MAC OB-GYN; Urogynecology

Campbell, Alicia, M.D. alicia.campbell@fcso.com (904) 791-0182 (904) 791-8060 First Coast Service Options, Inc. P. O. Box 3425
Mechanicsburg, PA 
10755-1825

JN
Internal Medicine/Hospice and Palliative 
Medicine

Capehart, RaeAnn G., M.D. raeann.capehart@noridian.com (701) 277-6928 Noridian Healthcare Solutions 900 42nd Street South Fargo, ND 58103-6747 SMRC, JE/JF General, Vascular, Oncologic, Surgery

Clark, Laurence, M.D., FACP laurence.clark@noridian.com (701) 715-9349 Not Available Noridian Healthcare Solutions 900 42nd Street South Fargo, ND 58103-6747 JE/JF A/B MAC Internal Medicine

Cunningham, Carolyn, M.D. carolyn.cunningham@anthem.com (317) 841-4607 (317) 841-4600 National Government Services 8115 Knue Road, INA102-AF10 Indianapolis, IN 46250 J6 Internal Medicine

Duerden, Marc, M.D. marc.duerden@anthem.com (317) 913-6362 (315) 442-4011 National Government Services 8115 Knue Road Indianapolis, IN 46250 JK PM&R/ Spinal Cord Injury

Feliciano, Harry, M.D., M.P.H harry.feliciano@palmettogba.com (803) 763-5007 (803) 462-2652 Palmetto GBA P.O. Box 100238, AG-275 Columbia, SC 29202-3238 JM/JJ Internal Medicine, Public Health

Garrett, Jr, Leland, M.D.,  FACP, FASN, CPC leland.garrett@palmettogba.com (803) 763-6306 (803) 462-2652 Palmetto GBA P.O. Box 100238 AG-275 Columbia, SC 29202-3238 JM/JJ Internal Medicine, Nephrology

Haug, Craig, M.D. craig-haug@perspecta.com (781) 741-3122 (781) 741-3211 NHIC, Corp 75 Sgt William B. Terry Drive Hingham, MA 02043 JK General Surgery & Transplantation

Kettler, Robert, M.D. robert.kettler@wpsic.com (608) 977-5367 (608) 224-3507 Wisconsin Physician Services Corp 1717 W. Broadway PO Box 1787 Madison, WI 53701 J-5/ALJ Anesthesiology

Lalla, Sunil V., M.D., FACS, CPC sunil.lalla@novitas-solutions.com (717) 526-3403 (717) 526-6533 Novitas Solutions, Inc 2020 Technology Parkway Suite 100
Mechanicsburg, PA 
17050

JH/JL Surgery

Lawrence, Janet, M.D. janet.lawrence@noridian.com (701) 433-3161 Noridian Healthcare Solutions 900 42nd Street South Fargo, ND 58103-6747 JE/JF A/B MAC Internal Medicine

Lenaz, Maria, M.D. maria.lenaz@palmettogba.com (803) 763-8225 Palmetto GBA
Palmetto GBA Camden, AG-300, 2300 
Springdale Drive

Camden, SC 29020-1728 JM/JJ OB-GYN

Lewis, Tameika, M.D. tameika.lewis@wpsic.com (608) 977-5194 (608) 224-3507 Wisconsin Physician Services Corp 1717 W. Broadway PO Box 1787 Madison, WI 53701 J8/ALJ OB-GYN

Loveless, Meredith, M.D. FACOG meredith.loveless@cgsadmin.com (615) 660-5141 CGS Administrators, LLC 26 Century Blvd, Suite ST610 Nashville TN 37214 J15 MAC OB-GYN

Lurvey, Arthur N., M.D. arthur.lurvey@noridian.com (701) 715-9583 (701) 433-5949 Noridian Healthcare Solutions 900 42nd Street S, P.O. Box 6740 Fargo, ND 58103-6740 JE A/B MAC Endocrinology. Internal Medicine

McKinney, Greg, M.D., M.B.A. greg.mckinney@anthem.com (205) 757-3945 Not Available National Government Services 8115-8125 Krue Road Indianapolis, IN 46250 Family Practice

Moynihan, Eileen M., M.D., FACR, FACP eileen.moynihan@noridian.com (701) 715-9424 (701) 433-5950 Noridian Healthcare Solutions 900 42nd Street South Fargo, ND 58103-6747 JE/JF A/B MAC Rheumatology

Mull, Shane R. M.D., M.H.A., FAAFP, FACHE shane.mull@palmettogba.com (803) 763-7158 (803) 462-2652 Palmetto GBA P.O. Box 100238, AG-275 Columbia, SC 29202-3238 JM Family Medicine 

Nachodsky, Denise M., M.D. denise.nachodsky@wpsic.com Email her for cell # (608) 224-3507 Wisconsin Physician Services Corp 1717 W. Broadway PO Box 1787 Madison, WI 53701 J5, J8, ALJ Cardiology

Noel, Ella M., D.O., FACOI ella.noel@wpsic.com (608) 977-5525 (608) 224-3507 Wisconsin Physician Services Corp 1717 W. Broadway PO Box 1787 Madison, WI 53701 J-8 Internal Medicine

Oakes, Gary, M.D., FAAFP gary.oakes@noridian.com (701) 205-5359 (701) 433-5948 Noridian Healthcare Solutions 900 42nd Street S, P.O. Box 6740 Fargo, ND 58103 JF A/B MAC Family Practice

Pubillones, Manuel, M.D. manuel.pubillones@noridian.com (701) 277-5160 Noridian Healthcare Solutions 900 42nd Street South Fargo, ND 58103-6747 SMRC Psychiatry

Sandler, Neil, M.D. neil.sandler@cgsadmin.com (615) 660-5326 (803) 736-2716 CGS Administrators, LLC 26 Century Blvd, Suite ST610 Nashville TN 37214 J15 MAC Internal Medicine

Schaening, Juan L., M.D. juan.schaening-perez@fcso.com (904) 791-0161 (904) 791-8060 First Coast Service Options, Inc. P. O. Box 3425
Mechanicsburg, PA 
10755-1825

JN Internal Medicine
Cell 
787.608.2426

Schafer, Jyme, M.D. jyme.schafer@novitas-solutions.com (717) 526-6581 (717) 526-6389 Novitas Solutions, Inc 2020 Technology Parkway Suite 100
Mechanicsburg, PA 
17050

JH/JL
Family Medicine, Occupational and 
Environmental Medicine

Stevens, Leslie, M.D. leslie.stevens@fcso.com (904) 791-0165 (904) 791-8060 First Coast Service Options, Inc. P. O. Box 3425
Mechanicsburg, PA 
10755-1825

JN
Internal Medicine/Hospice & Palliative 
Medicine

Stroud, Jason, M.D., MS jason.stroud@palmettogba.com (803) 763-8150 Palmetto GBA P.O. Box 100238, AG-275 Columbia, SC 29202-3238 JJ and JM Family Medicine

Sun, AnnMarie, M.D. annmarie.sun@noridian.com (623) 363-9597 Noridian Healthcare Solutions 900 42nd Street South Fargo, ND 58103-6747 JE/JF A/B MAC Emergency Medicine

Volkar, Judith K., M.D., FACOG, MBA judith.volkar@palmettogba.com (803) 763-7160 Palmetto GBA P.O. Box 100238, AG-275 Columbia, SC 29203 JJ, JM OB-GYN

Whites, Barry, M.D., FCCP, MSHA, CHCQM barry.whites@wpsic.com (601) 953-5864 (608) 224-3507 Wisconsin Physician Services Corp 1717 W. Broadway PO Box 1787 Madison, WI 53701 J5/J8 Internal and Pulmonary Medicine

DME CMDs

Ballyamanda, Smitha, M.D. smitha.ballyamanda@noridian.com (701) 277-6786 Not Available Noridian Healthcare Solutions 900 42nd Street S, P.O. Box 6740 Fargo, ND 58103-6740 DME MAC - A Family Practice

Brennan, Stacey V., M.D., FAAFP stacey.brennan@cgsadmin.com (615) 782-4662 (615) 660-5997 CGS Administrators, LLC 26 Century Blvd, Suite ST610 Nashville TN 37214 DME MAC - B Family Practice

Chan-House, Kwan, M.D. mew.chan-house@cgsadmin.com (615) 782-4478 CGS Administrators, LLC 26 Century Blvd, Suite ST610 Nashville TN 37214 DME MAC - C Pediatrics

Colmenares, John (Phil), M.D., MPH john.colmenares@cgsadmin.com (615) 660-5300 (615) 664-5955 CGS Administrators, LLC 26 Century Blvd, Suite ST610 Nashville TN 37214 DME MAC - C Emergency Medicine

Edwards, Doran, M.D. doran.edwards@palmettogba.com (803) 763-5711 (803) 264-0648 Palmetto GBA 17 Technology Circle Columbia, SC 29203 PDAC General Surgery

Graves, Anitra, M.D. anitra.graves@noridian.com (701) 715-5092 Noridian Healthcare Solutions 900 42nd Street S, P.O. Box 6740 Fargo, ND 58103-6740 DME JA/JD IM/Pulmnary/Critical Care/Sleep Med

Gurk, Peter, M.D. peter.gurk@noridian.com (701) 715-9545 (701) 715-9485 Noridian Healthcare Solutions 900 42nd Street S, P.O. Box 6740 Fargo, ND 58103-6740 DME MAC - D Family Practice

Hoover, Jr, Robert (Bob) D., M.D., MPH, FACP robert.hoover@cgsadmin.com (615) 782-4476 (615) 664-5955 CGS Administrators, LLC 26 Century Blvd, Suite ST610 Nashville TN 37214 DME MAC - C Internal Medicine

Jenny, Angela, D.O. angela.jenny@noridian.com (701) 715-9415 Not Available Noridian Healthcare Solutions 900 42nd Street S, P.O. Box 6740 Fargo, ND 58103-6740 DME MAC - A Family Practice

Mamuya, Wilfred, M.D., PhD fred.mamuya@noridian.com (617) 444-9934 Not Available Noridian Healthcare Solutions 900 42nd Street S, P.O. Box 6740 Fargo, ND 58103-6740 DME MAC - D Cardiology

Montijo, Michael, MD, MPH michael.montijo@cgsadmin.com (615) 660-5440 Not Available CGS Administrators, LLC 26 Century Blvd, Suite ST610 Nashville TN 37214 DME MAC - C Internal Medicine

O'Neal, Barbara M., M.D., FACEP barbara.o'neal@noridian.com (701) 227-2313 (701) 433-5951 Noridian Healthcare Solutions 900 42th Street South Fargo, ND 58108-2119 DME MAC - D Emergency Medicine

Stansbury, Craig, D.O. craig.stansbury@cgsadmin.com (615) 660-5284 NA CGS Administrators, LLC 26 Century Blvd, Suite ST610 Nashville TN 37214 DME MAC - B Anesthesiology

QIC & QIO CMDs

Daller, John, M.D. johnadaller@maximus.com (610) 314-6481 (724) 591-5721 MAXIMUS Federal Services 3750 Monroe Avenue, Suite 700 Pittsford, NY 14534 QIC Part D Transplant Surgery

Delli Carpini, Frank A., M.D. frank.dellicarpini@c2cinc.com (203) 948-0543 (904) 224-2719 C2C Innovative Solutions, Inc.
301 West Bay Street, Everbank Center, 
6th Floor

Jacksonville, FL 32202 QIC B South, DME Internal Medicine

Kjoller, Jane L., M.D. jane.kjoller@q2a.com (585) 348-3100 Not Available Q2Administrators 3750 Monroe Avenue, Suite 700 Pittsford, NY 14534
AdQIC Medical 

Director
Internal Medicine

Kofsky, Phillip, M.D. phillipmkofsky@maximus.com (215) 920-9656 (904) 224-2719 MAXIMUS Federal Services 3750 Monroe Avenue, Suite 700 Pittsford, NY 14534 QIC A West Colorectal Surgery

Lyon, Christopher, M.D. christopherlyon@maximus.com (585) 348-3337 Not Available MAXIMUS Federal Services 3750 Monroe Avenue, Suite 700 Pittsford, NY 14534 QIC Part C Internal Medicine

Marcus, Robert, M.D.. FACOG robert.marcus@c2cinc.com N/A (904) 224-2719 C2C Innovative Solutions, Inc.
301 West Bay Street, Everbank Center, 
6th Floor

Jacksonville, FL 32202 QIC B North OB/GYN

Owens, Michael, M.D. michael.owens@c2cinc.com (904) 224-7399 (904) 224-2719 C2C Innovative Solutions, Inc.
301 West Bay Street, Everbank Center, 
6th Floor

Jacksonville, FL 32202 QIC A East Internal Medicine

Pascucci, Mary F., D.O., M.B.A, FCAP maryfpascucci@maximus.com TBD TBD MAXIMUS Federal Services 3750 Monroe Avenue, Suite 700 Pittsford, NY 14534 DME QIC Anatomic and Clinical Pathology

RA CMDs

Agostini, Dennis E., Ph.D., D.O., FACEP dagostini@provider-resources.com
(814)-480-8732 

Ext4122
Not Available Provider Resources, Inc. 2005 West 8th Street Suite 208 Erie, PA 16505

RA Validation 
Contractor

Emergency Medicine

Baer, Richard K., M.D. richard.baer@capitolbridgellc.com (773) 477-0201 (773) 477-0202 2727 N Lakewood Ave Chicago, IL 60614
RA Validation 

Contractor
Psychiatry

Costantino, George, M.D. gconstantino2@provider-resources.com
(814) 480-8732 

Ext4181
Not Available Provider Resources, Inc. 153 East 13th Street, Suite 140 Erie, PA 16503 MRAC General Surgery

Lee, James, D.O., R.Ph james.lee@cotiviti.com (203) 529-2454 (203) 529-2954 Cotiviti Healthcare 555 E. North Lane, Suite 6010 Conshohocken, PA 19428 RA Region 3
Emergency Medicine & Registered 
Pharmacist

Mullen-Clayton, Marlene, D.O., CPE, MBA, 
FAAPI

mmullen-clayton@performantcorp.com (786) 810-6404 Not Available Performant Financial Corporation 333 North Canyons Parkway, Suite 100 Livermore, CA 94551 RA A Emergency Medicine

Varghese, Joby, D.O. joby.varghese@cotiviti.com (203) 529-2431 (203) 529-2931 Cotiviti Healthcare 555 E. North Lane, Suite 6010 Conshohocken, PA 19428 RA Region 2 Emergency Medicine, Internal Medicine

OTHER AGENCIES CMDs

Cook, Cathy, M.D. cathy.cook@capitolbridgellc.com (371) 571-1720 (317) 571-1745 Capitol Bridge, LLC P.O. Box 368 Pittsboro, IN 46167 NCCI Family Medicine

Cope, James W., M.D. copej@admedcorp.com (804) 864-9935 (804) 264-8191 AdvanceMed Corporation 1530 East Parham Road Henrico, VA 23228 CERT Emergency Medicine

Evans, Ellen, M.D. eevans@livanta.com (240) 712-4300 Livanta, LLC 10820 Guilford Rd, Suite 202
Annapolis Junction, MD 
20701

QIO Family Practice, Geriatrics

Grisell, Ted W., M.D. tedgrisell@gmail.com (317) 313-9320 Not Available IntegrGuard, LLC 1527 Mokulua Drive Kailua, HI 96734-3255 ZPIC Zone 7, DME BISC General Surgery (Abdominal)

Henderson, Ronald, M.D. rehtvf@aol.com (205) 871-2770 Not Available Cahaba Safeguard Administrators, LLC 375 Riverchase Parkway East Birmingham, AL 35244 ZPIC Zone 3 Not Available

Piskac, Anton, M.D. anton.piskac@capitolbridgellc.com (371) 571-1720 (317) 571-1745 Capitol Bridge, LLC P.O. Box 368 Pittsboro, IN 46167 NCCI Internal Medicine

Rankin, Kay, M.D. rankink@healthintegrity.org (972) 383-0000 (972) 383-7522 Health Integrity LLC 4835 LBJ Freeway Suite 300 Dallas, TX 75244
ZPIC Zone 4 and 

MEDIC
Family Practice

Seely, Julie, M.D. seelyj@admedcorp.com (804) 864-9914 (804) 888-8349 AdvanceMed Corporation 1530 East Parham Road Henrico, VA 23228 CERT OB-GYN

Stein, Steven, M.D., FACEP sstein@livanta.com (702) 749-0600 Livanta, LLC 10820 Guilford Rd, Suite 202
Annapolis Junction, MD 
20701

QIO Emergency Medicine

Whitten, Richard (Dick) W., M.D., M.B.A., FACP dick.whitten@noridian.com (206) 979-5007 (701) 433-5964 Noridian Healthcare Solutions 900 42nd Street South Fargo, ND 58103-6747 SMRC Internal Medicine, Critical Care

Williams, Ginger, M.D. FACHE, FACEP williamsg@admedcorp.com (703) 723-2045 AdvancedMed P.O. Box 1210 Grove City, OH 43123 UPIC Midwest Emergency Medicine



Date Action Taken

26/May/2015 Revision History Started to show changes

26/May/2015 Added Dr. Burken to HDI  RA List

5/Jun/2015 Updated Dr. Church's information

5/Jun/2015 Updated Dr. Haley's fax number

5/Jun/2015 Updated Dr. Mamuya telphone information

5/Jun/2015 Updated Dr. Cunningham's Jurisdiction

15/Jun/2015 Updated Dr. Mitchell's information

17/Jul/2015 Updated Dr. Lee's email address

17/Jul/2015 Dr. Kofsky's entry removed, Maxmus no longer QIC A West

17/Jul/2015 Added Dr. Lawrence as DMAC QIC CMD

17/Jul/2015 Added Dr. Kettler's Fax number.

25/Aug/2015 Updated Dr. Grisell's information

22/Sep/2015 Added Dr. Chudgar to MAC CMD Listing

5/Oct/2015 Removed Dr. McDonough

22/Feb/2016 Updated QIC Lisitngs to remove Cook and Kofsky and add King, Lawrence, and Owens 

26/Apr/2016 Updated Dr. Burken's email address.

27/Apr/2016 Added Dr. Lalla to MAC CMD listing. Re arranged RA CMDs in alpha order

3/May/2016 Added Dr. Piskac to SMRC, Updated SMRC roles

24/Jun/2016 Removed Dr. Brunetti per Dr. Sculimbrene

24/Jun/2016 Added Dr. Garrett per Dr. Sculimbrene

13/Jul/2016 Added Dr. Garrett's telephone number

25/Jul/2016 Amended Dr. Brennan's information to CGS

11/Aug/2016 Removed Dr. Dolan from RA list

11/Aug/2016 Added Dr. Mullen-Clayton to RA list

24/Aug/2016 Amended Dr. Mamuya to reflect NHS DME

24/Aug/2016 Amended Dr. Duerden to reflect NHS AB MAC

13/Sep/2016 Changed Dr. O'Neal's Main phone number as requested.

22/Sep/2016 Added Dr. Evans to DME MAC Listings

29/Sep/2016 Removed Dr. Polksy per Jim Corcoran. Dr. Sheridan removed. Updated several phone #s per Dr. Ray

19/Oct/2016 Added Dr. Cook as Ad QIC

3/Jan/2017 Added Dr. Campbell to FCSO

19/Jan/2017 Removed Dr. Bingol from list.

25/Jan/2017 Added Dr. Varghese to RA listings

25/Jan/2017 Updated Dr. Lee's information

13/Apr/2017 Added Dr. Spicer

9/May/2017 Updated Dr. Schaening's contact information to show FCSO

11/May/2017 Update Dr. Awodele and Dr. Ray's information

11/May/2017 Updated Dr. Lalla to add name initial and CPC credentials.

11/May/2017 Updated Dr. Hoover's office phone number

11/May/2017 Updated Dr. Garrett's credentials.

11/May/2017 Updated Dr. Campbells's specialties

11/May/2017 Updated Dr. Haug's email address

22/May/2017 Added Dr. Almas

11/Jul/2017 Deleted Dr. Corcoran and Whitney; Added Dr. Lewis

26/Jul/2017 Updated Novitas voice numbers, Updated Dr. Alma email

18/Sep/2017 Updated Dr. Awodele's phone/email/MAC

18/Oct/2017 Added Dr. Baer to Other CMD (UPIC)

29/Jan/2018 Several QIC changes to reflect latest updates

2/Feb/2018 Corrected Dr. Seely's email address

13/Feb/2018 Updated Dr. Grisell's email address

20/Feb/2018 Added Dr. Kofsky's Information (QIC)

20/Feb/2018 Removed Dr. Owen (QIC)

28/Feb/2018 Added Dr. Gerrard, removed Dr.s Humpert and Mitchell

28/Feb/2018 Removed Dr. Pilley and Dr. Publilones

10/Apr/2018 Added Dr. Montijo to DME

16/Apr/2018 Deleted Dr. Jeter

17/Jul/2018 Updated Dr. Constatino's email address

17/Jul/2018 Removed Dr. Burken.

17/Jul/2018 Updated Dr. Gurk's offine telephone number

17/Jul/2018 Updated Dr. Haug's email address

23/Jul/2018 Removed Dr. Haskey

24/Sep/2018 Added Dr. Ballyamanda to DME listing

22/Oct/2018 Added Dr. Lawrence to CMD listing

23/Oct/2018 Updated Dr. Graves listing

31/Oct/2018 Added Dr. Bien-Willner to CMD listing

31/Oct/2018 Removed Dr. Ray from CMD listing

26/Feb/2019 Added Dr. Stevens (FCSO) and Dr. Schafer (Novitas)

3/Mar/2019 Added Dr. Schafer's specialties

12/Mar/2019 Added Dr. Holzmacher to WPSIC

12/Mar/2019 Added Dr. Pascucci to CGS DME

12/Mar/2019 Removed Dr. Evans

12/Mar/2019 Removed Dr. Spicer

12/Mar/2019 Changed Dr. Doran to PDAC

12/Mar/2019 Updated First Coast CMD listings - Address and Fax number

12/Mar/2019 Updated Dr. Constatino's information

12/Mar/2019 Added Dr. Brito and Dr. Mull.

12/Mar/2019 Some minor formatting changes.

21/Mar/2019 Added Drs. Cook and Piskac with NCCI to roster

8/Apr/2019 Added Dr. Evans and Dr. Stein to QIO

16/Apr/2019 Added Dr. Sun, Removed Dr. Haley and Baer

16/Apr/2019 Added Dr. Owens

16/Apr/2019 Added Dr. Loveless

23/Apr/2019 Updated Dr. Kwan (DMD) entry

11/Jul/2019 Removed Dr. Sherry King

11/Jul/2019 Added Dr. Marcus to C2C/QIC

11/Jul/2019 Moved Dr. Clark from NGS to Noridian

11/Jul/2019 Updated Dr. White's phone number

11/Jul/2019 Moved Dr. Pascucci to Maximus as DME QIC

28/Aug/2019 Updated Dr. Mamuya's email address

28/Aug/2019 Added Dr. Jenny to DME-A

25/Sep/2019 Added Dr. Colmenares to DME-C

12/Nov/2019 Added Dr. Stroud to PGBA

9/Dec/2019 Updated Dr. Jenny's phone

7/Jan/2020 Added Dr. Burrows to NGS

11/Feb/2020 Added Dr. Baer to RAC Validation Contractor

4/Mar/2020 Removed Dr. Gerrard, Dr. Hayes, Dr. Patterson and Dr. Sculimbrene

4/Mar/2020 Added Dr. Stansbury to DME-B

30/Mar/2020 Added Dr. Volkar to PGBA

7/Apr/2020 Address updates for Palmetto GBA CMDs

13/May/2020 Removed Drs Capehart, Holzmacher and White. Added Dr. Banker but will need further update.

14/May/2020 Added Dr. White to WPS

11/Jun/2020 Added Dr. Bloschichak to Novitas

7/Aug/2020 Added D. Nachodsky to WPS

27/Aug/2020 Added Dr. Lenaz to Palmetto GBA

16/Sep/2020 Added Dr. Capehart and Dr. Graves to Noridian

16/Sep/2020 Removed Dr. Lewis from WPSIC, updated Dr. Whites and Dr. Nachodsky

17/Sep/2020 Updated several addresses, a few other minor updates.

21/Sep/2020 Updated Dr. Lalla telphone number
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